3720 ACM
EURO MODEL
3-Phase Power
Instrumentation
Package
■ Commercial/Industrial
Metering
■ Power Quality

■ 3.9 kg (8 lb, 10 oz)
■ 38 x 25 x 18 cm (15" x 9.8" x 7.1")
Ordering Information
Models
3720ACM   includes front panel display
3720ACM-EURO-TRAN  without display
3720ACM-EURO-LITE   entry level 3720
Meter Options
(specify when ordering)
EURO CE marked model
277 To monitor 277/480 Volts
(instead of 120/208 Volts)
347 To monitor 347/600 Volts
(instead of 120/208 Volts)
1AMP 1 Amp nominal full scale current
inputs
XAMPS 200% overrange capability on
current inputs
YAMPS 500% overrange capability on
current inputs
ZAMPS 1000% overrange capability on
current inputs
P24/48 20 to 60 VDC power supply
(instead of 85 to 264 VAC/110
to 300 VDC)
MPCC Multiport comm card with
1 RS-232 port and 2 RS-485
ports
MPE Multiport comm card with
1 RS-232 port, 1 RS-485 port
and 1 Ethernet port.
XTEMP Extended operating temp. range:
-20oC to +50oC (-4oF to +122oF)
TROP Tropicalization (conformal
coating) treatment
RACK 19 inch rack mount panel
Ordering Example
This example specifies a 3720 ACM-EURO model
with the -277 volts option and 200% overrange
capability on current inputs
3720ACM-EURO -277 -XAMPS
Warranty
3 years limited parts and labour, F.O.B.
Saanichton, B.C., CANADAION, 7300 ION, 7700 ION, PEGASYS, and PowerView
are trademarks of Power Measurement Ltd.  All other